
StTTV Nachwuchsliga Nord DG 2, 2022/2023 am 10.12.2022 Blatt 1

Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. ESV-Tischtennis Bruck a.d. Mur BEBU 2 1 0

2. KSV HiWay MEWO Kapfenberg KAPF 1 2 0

3. ASVÖ RB Unzmarkt UNZ 1 1 4

4. Sportverein Aigen im Ennstal SVA 1 1 0

5. Union Tischtennis Club (UTTC) Großlobming GLOB 1 0 1

6. UNION Mariazell MAZ 0 1 0

7. USV Indigo Graz IND 0 0 1

Siegerliste

Gruppe 1
1. Forstner Tobias (SVA)
2. Schiffer Leonie (UNZ)
3. Gruber Nora (IND)

Gruppe 2
1. Wächter Raphael (GLOB)
2. Stangl Oliver (BEBU)
3. Rath Anna (UNZ)

Gruppe 3
1. Gaugl Lukas (BEBU)
2. Hörmann Alexander (KAPF)
3. Wölfler Paulina (UNZ)

Gruppe 4
1. Hackl Jakob (KAPF)
2. Roth Nico (SVA)
3. Herk Felix (GLOB)

Gruppe 5
1. Schiffer Elisa (UNZ)
2. Baumgartner Emilia (KAPF)
3. Göttfried Lea (UNZ)

Gruppe 6
1. Polzhofer Simon (BEBU)
2. Greifensteiner Thomas (MAZ)
3. Kollenz Hanna Klara (UNZ)

Gruppe 1
Gruppe 1

3:0²

0:3²

0:3 

3:0 

1:3 

3:1 

0:3²

3:0²

0:3²

3:0²

0:3²

3:0²

2:3 

3:2 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0²

0:3²

2:3 

3:2 1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

3:2 

2:3 

Steinberger Matteo GLOB  3  2  8  4

Stessl KRANK Fabian LEO  0  5  0  6

Forstner Tobias SVA  4  1  9  1

Schiffer Leonie UNZ  3  2  8  2

Hinger Benjamin LEO  2  3  7  5

Gruber Nora IND  3  2  8  3
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Stessl KRANK Julian LEO  0  5  0  6

Rath Anna UNZ  3  2  8  3

Rath Marvin KAPF  2  3  7  4

Stangl Oliver BEBU  4  1  9  2

Wächter Raphael GLOB  5  0 10  1

Hanna Pefnoty LEO  1  4  6  5
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Gruppe 3
Gruppe 3
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Wölfler Paulina UNZ  3  2  8  3

Hofbauer Moritz MAZ  1  4  6  5

Bader Jan LEO  1  4  6  6

Gaugl Lukas BEBU  4  1  9  1

Hörmann Alexander KAPF  3  2  8  2

Göttfried Jana UNZ  3  2  8  4
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Gruppe 4
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Enne Tobias MAZ  2  3  7  4

Roth Nico SVA  4  1  9  2

Hausmann Mario GLOB  0  5  0  6

Herk Felix GLOB  3  2  8  3

Hackl Jakob KAPF  5  0 10  1

Reiter Nikola MAZ  1  4  6  5
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Wächter Gabriel GLOB  2  3  7  4

Schiffer Elisa UNZ  5  0 10  1

Baumgartner Emilia KAPF  3  2  8  2

Greifensteiner Nico Franz MAZ  1  4  6  5

Göttfried Lea UNZ  3  2  8  3

Misslik Maximilian MAZ  1  4  6  6
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Gruppe 6
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Kollenz Hanna Klara UNZ  3  2  8  3

Greifensteiner Thomas MAZ  4  1  9  2

SPIELFREI  0  5  0  6

Polzhofer Simon BEBU  4  1  9  1

Sagi Benedek MAZ  2  3  7  4

Hufnagl Lukas LEO  2  3  7  5
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StTTV Nachwuchsliga Süd DG 2, 2022/2023 am 10.12.2022 Blatt 1

Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. USV Indigo Graz IND 3 2 1

2. Raika Weiz WEI 1 0 0

TSV Hartberg HAR 1 0 0

4. Tischtennisfreunde St. Stefan STEF 0 1 2

5. UTTV Graz UTT 0 1 1

6. ATSE Graz ATS 0 1 0

7. ATUS Gratkorn GRA 0 0 1

Siegerliste

Gruppe 1
1. Schwarz Daniel (HAR)
2. Tsai Cho-Ling (UTT)
3. Hanna Michael (GRA)

Gruppe 2
1. Tödtling Jan Luca (WEI)
2. Maschutznig Niklas (STEF)
3. Fejzullahu Edi (UTT)

Gruppe 3
1. Kukovetz Jonah (IND)
2. Lanzenberger Simon (IND)
3. Mildner Kilian (STEF)

Gruppe 4
1. Zhengyang Guan (IND)
2. Scholz Ferdinand (ATS)
3. Bajramovic Benjamin (IND)

Gruppe 5
1. Prettenthaler Johannes (IND)
2. Haas Philipp (IND)
3. Maschutznig Tim (STEF)
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Tsai Cho-Ling UTT  4  1  9  2

Hanna Michael GRA  2  3  7  3 SV: 5:3

Schwarz Daniel HAR  5  0 10  1

Zechmann Raphael POS  2  3  7  5 SV: 3:5

Bartol Daniel LAS  2  3  7  4 SV: 5:5

Edlinger Anton WEI  0  5  5  6
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Tödtling Jan Luca WEI  5  0 10  1

Bschaiden Nicolas HAR  1  4  6  5

Fejzullahu Edi UTT  3  2  8  3

Wastler Pete UTT  2  3  7  4

Maschutznig Niklas STEF  4  1  9  2

Zettl Timo HAR  0  5  0  6
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Gruppe 3
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Knapp Benedikt WEI  2  3  7  4

Bschaiden Tobias HAR  0  5  0  6

Mildner Kilian STEF  3  2  8  3

Lanzenberger Simon IND  4  1  9  2

Schmidt Christian AFUE  2  3  7  5

Kukovetz Jonah IND  4  1  9  1
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Zhengyang Guan IND  4  1  9  1

Bajramovic Benjamin IND  3  2  8  3

Gogg Felix AFUE  1  4  6  5

Kleinschuster Simon AFUE  0  5  5  6

Scholz Ferdinand ATS  4  1  9  2

Klempin David IND  3  2  8  4
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Prettenthaler Johannes IND  5  0 10  1

Haas Philipp IND  4  1  9  2

Schuster Felix AFUE  0  5  5  6

Koglbauer Liam-Jules AFUE  1  4  6  5

Maschutznig Tim STEF  3  2  8  3

Uitz Fynn UTT  2  3  7  4
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